
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.

745
6

959 
969
900
913
199
802
52

Name

Pavel  Muller
Lumír  Vaszily
Tomáš  Miniberger   
Jan  Ondrák
Martin  Pøíhoda
Vladimír Šplíchal
Michal  Krejèí
Tomáš  Kolinger jun.
Jan Beneš

Class 2 Class

C3
D1
C5
C5
C3
C4
C3
C3
D1

Overall BestTm

2:08.992
2:11.062
2:14.086
2:16.255
2:25.418
2:35.929
2:38.769
2:39.486
2:43.324

R1. Best Tm

2:08.992
2:11.062
2:14.086
2:16.255
2:25.418
2:35.929
2:38.769
2:39.486
2:43.324

R2. Best Tm R3. Best Tm
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ákos FEHÉR

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring

Carbonia Cup
Carbonia Cup

Trening C+D

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 Km


